
Finland (Alko)

Temporary listing

Will be decided by ALKO after evaluation process.

December 9, 2015

January 7, 2016

April 15, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Sangria Bag-in-box Spain Tender No. KW151102

Product Requirements

Spain

Wine

1,9 - 2,28 € per 3000 ml Bag-in-box € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

15 000 bag-in-box (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

5,5 - 8 % alc. vol. % alc. vol.

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Raw material used must be indicated on the offer under additional information.
2. Sugar content (g/l) must be indicated on the offer.
3. Modern, youthful style and appearance will be advantageous.
4. Moderate price may be advantageous.
5. Price may vary depending on alcohol. Please revert to us to discuss.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Alcohol vol.:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/sangria-bag-box-spain/

